JG-CV-350RN/400RN-XX
www.js-jingu.com 江苏金谷能源科技有限公司 Tel:17625192729
4. 型号列表 Model list
型号 Model
额定功率
Rated
power
输出电流
Output
Current
输出电压
Output
Voltage
效率*
Eff
输入电压
Input
Voltage
安规认证
Attesta
tion
尺寸 Size
(mm)
JG-CV-350RN-12 324W 27A 12Vdc ≥90% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-350RN-15 350W 23.3A 15Vdc ≥90.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-350RN-24 350W 14.6A 24Vdc ≥92% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-350RN-36 350W 9.7A 36Vdc ≥92.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-350RN-48 350W 7.3A 48Vdc ≥92.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-400RN-12 324W 27A 12Vdc ≥90% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-400RN-15 360W 24A 15Vdc ≥90.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-400RN-24 400W 16.7A 24Vdc ≥92% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-400RN-36 400W 11A 36Vdc ≥92.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
JG-CV-400RN-48 400W 8.3A 48Vdc ≥92.5% 200-240Vac CE 216*118*45
*输出电流出厂设定值为最大值。
The factory set value of output current is the maximum value.
*效率在 220Vac 输入满载条件下测试。
Efficiency was tested at 220Vac input full load.